
BHARATryA VIDYA BHAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
Fee ule for 2025-26

NON-BHEL

Annual Tuition fee
per Term

Computer
Fqe per Term

SMART
BOARD Fee

per Term
lTerm 2 Term 3 Term Total Per

annumClass

1. 2 J 4
5

(1+2+3+4)
6

(2+3+4,
7

(2+3+41
8

(5+6+7)

Nursery 1200 7452 435 9087 7887 7887 24861

LKG 1200 7452 0 435 9087 7887 7887 24861

UKG 1200 7452 0 435 9087 7887 7887 24861

I 1200 8380 0 435 10015 8815 8815 27645

II 7200 8380 0 435 10015 8815 8815 27645

u 1200 9332 335 435 11302 10102 10102 31506

IV 1200 9332 335 435 11302 10102 10102 31506

V 1200 9332 335 435 11302 10102 31506

VI 1200 10232 335 435 12202 11002 11002 34206

VII 1200 10232 335 435 12202 11002 11002 34206

VM 1200 1.0232 335 435 12202 11002 11002 34206

x 1200 11200 335 435 13170 11970 11970 37110
X 1200 11200 335 435 13170 11970 11970 37110

Sc oL N TA LSoH BA DK E I

Acount Name BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S PUBLIC SCHOOL

A/C No. 04551 001 1 000300
Account Type: Savings Bank
IFS Code u8tN0804550
Bank Name UNION BANK OF INDIA

JYOTHI NA R.C.PURAM
HYDERABAD . 502 A32.

Please Check our web site www. bhava ns bh el hyd. com

Please send Transaction lmage
of the Fee payment to Mail ld: ail.comaccbhavans@qm
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